
The following candidates are hereby informed to appear before DRC for personal interview 
on the scheduled date mentioned below. The admission of the candidates to the Ph.D. 

programme will be based on the guidelines of Information Bulletin 2022-23. 

Department of Economics 

S.N 

1 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur 

List of Eligible Candidates 

2 

3 

4 

Notification regarding the reporting of VRET Qualified candidates for admission to 
Ph.D. programme in ECONOMICS. 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.) 

14 

15 

Venue: 

16 

17 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

Name of the candidate 

SONALI MAHAPATRA 

JNANA RANJAN SWAIN 

DHANANJAY KAIWART 

SWAMINI UPADHYAY 

GAJENDRA SINGH RAY 

SHIMPLE MISHRA 

SHUBHA RANJAN PATRA 

BEGUM FATIM AHMED 

SANDHYA RANI ROUT 

DEEPTI RANJAN PRADHAN 

RUPAM RATRE 

CHANCHAL AGRAWAL 

PRATIKSHA SHARMA 

DIWAKAR KUMAR 

LOKESH KUMAR BADULE 

RUPALI KUMARI 

ALOK KUMAR KHUNTIA 

da 

Reporting Time 
Date: 12/05/2023 (Friday) 
Time: 10.30AM to 11.00AM 

Interview and presentation 
Date: (12/05/2023) 
Time: 11:00AM onwards. 

Roll No. 

1150041 

1150013 

1150006 

1150043 

1150009 

1150038 

1150040 

1150003 

1150036 

1150005 

1150035 

1150004 

1150025 

1150008 

1150017 

1150034 

1150002 

Category 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

EWS 

ST 

EWS 

OBC 

UK 

UR 

EWS 

SC 

EWS 

UR 

EWS 

SC 

UR 

UR 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

KAVERI CHANDRA 

RAJNI JOSHI 

RITIKA PANDEY 

YISHU 

JALESWAR PRASAD PATEL 

NIKITA MARY KUJUR 

DIPANK GANDHEY 

RUDOL BARA 

SAUMITA KUMARI 

PRAMOD PRAKASH 

HARISH RATHORE 

RITURUP BASUMATARY 

1. Download the Admission From 

2. 10th (HSC) Mark sheet (Mandatory) 

3. 12th (HSSC) Mark shect (Mandatory) 

4. UG Mark sheet (Mandatory) 

5. PG Mark sheet (Mandatory) 

1150014 

1150028 

1150031 

8.Recent Income certificate for OBC, 

1150046 

9. EWS Certificate if applicable 

1150011 

1150022 

1150007 

1150033 

1150037 

1150023 

1150010 

1150032 

OBC 

UR 

EWS 

OBÇ 

OBC 

ST 

The selection will base on qualifying marks of VRET, Interview and presentation. Please 

come prepared with power point presentation for about8 min in area of your proposed 

research to present before the DRC. 

UR 

Candidates should bring all the following documents for interview: -

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

6. Transfer Certificate/ College Leaving Certificate (Optional), if available 

7. Caste/Category/PWD Certificate, if any (Mandatory if applied under any category) 

Note: Merely attending the interview does not guarantee for admission. Candidates interested 

to appears for online interview should take prior permission from HOD, Economics. 

For any updates and queries, please check University website: www.ggu.ac. in 

HOD, Economics 
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