DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

Notification regarding the reporting of VRET Qualified candidates for admission to Ph.D. programme in ECONOMICS.

The following candidates are hereby informed to appear before DRC for personal interview on the scheduled date mentioned below. The admission of the candidates to the Ph.D. programme will be based on the guidelines of Information Bulletin 2022-23.

Venue: Department of Economics Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Reporting Time Date: 12/05/2023 (Friday) Time: 10.30AM to 11.00AM	
	Interview and presentation Date: (12/05/2023) Time: 11:00AM onwards.	•.
-		

List of Eligible Candidates

S.N	Name of the candidate	Roll No.	Category
1	SONALI MAHAPATKA	1150041	UR
2	JNANA RANJAN SWAIN	1150013	UR
3	DHANANJAY KAIWART	1150006	OBC
4	SWAMINI UPADHYAY	1150043	EWS
5	GAJENDRA SINGH RAY	1150009	ST
6	SHIMPLE MISHRA	1150038	EWS
7	SHUBHA RANJAN PATRA	1150040	· OBC ·
8	BEGUM FATIM AHMED	1150003	UK
9	SANDHYA RANI ROUT	1150036	UR
9	DEEPTI RANJAN PRADHAN	1150005	EWS
10	RUPAM RATRE	1150035	SC
	CHANCHAL AGRAWAL	1150004	EWS
12	PRATIKSHA SHARMA	1150025	UR
13 14	DIWAKAR KUMAR	1150008	EWS
14	LOKESH KUMAR BADULE	1150017	SC
15	RUPALI KUMARI	1150034	UR
10	ALOK KUMAR KHUNTIA	1150002	. UR

oilsin's draw

hanall ans

18	KAVERI CHANDRA	1150014	OBC
19	RAJNI JOSHI	1150028	UR
20	RITIKA PANDEY	1150031	EWS
21	YISHU	1150046	OBÇ .
22	JALESWAR PRASAD PATEL	1150011	OBC '
23	NIKITA MARY KUJUR	1150022	ST
24	DIPANK GANDHEY	1150007	UR
25	RUDOL BARA	1150033	UR
26	SAUMITA KUMARI	1150037	OBC
27	PRAMOD PRAKASH	1150023	OBC
28	HARISH RATHORE	1150010	OBC
29	RITURUP BASUMATARY	1150032	ST

The selection will base on qualifying marks of VRET, Interview and presentation. Please come prepared with power point presentation for about8 min in area of your proposed research to present before the DRC.

Candidates should bring all the following documents for interview: -

1. Download the Admission From

2. 10th (HSC) Mark sheet (Mandatory)

3. 12th (HSSC) Mark sheet (Mandatory)

4. UG Mark sheet (Mandatory)

5. PG Mark sheet (Mandatory)

6. Transfer Certificate/ College Leaving Certificate (Optional), if available

7. Caste/Category/PWD Certificate, if any (Mandatory if applied under any category)

8.Recent Income certificate for OBC,

9. EWS Certificate if applicable

1-5-2023

Note: Merely attending the interview does not guarantee for admission. Candidates interested to appears for online interview should take prior permission from HOD, Economics.

For any updates and queries, please check University website: www.ggu.ac.in

01-05-2023

JUOTUS-22 HOD

1200000000